	EO1-41192 T-A 38-12526 FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). (Gra	ARRANTY DEED—TENANTS BY ENTIRETY	VENTIAL LY PUBLISHIP RO FTATELAND. OR. 87204		
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	ESENTS, That Velma Gladdo	/H		CAN THE REPORT OF THE LAST DOWNERS STATE
	hereinalter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinalter stated to the grantor paid by Steve Collman and Rosemarie Collman AKA Rose Collman, husband and wife, hereinalter called the grantees, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their				
	assigns, that certain real property, with the pertaining, situated in the County ofK1	tenements, hereditaments and appur amath, State of Oregon, desc	ribed as follows, to-wit:		
	Being a portion of the SE ¹ of of the Willamette Meridian, Beginning at the Northeast of North 42.8 feet to the North	more particularly descr corner of the SE%SE% of	said Section 14; thence		In the local states
	North 42.8 feet to the North Southwesterly along said rig beginning of this description thence South 54°42'30" West	ht-of-way 400.06 feet t on: thence North 35°17'3	o the true point of 30" West 203.0 feet;		Territori Tor Herritori Carlanda
C	feet; thence South 54°42'30"	' West 90.0 feet; thence erly right-of-way of Hic	South 35°17'30" East hway #66; thence		
~~ ~~	Northeasterly along said highway right-of-way to the point of beginning.		the states		
6-1	ue saace in	SUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE S	NDE)		ماليسه المعلمي والمتفاسط المعالية
T HIN	To Have and to Hold the above des tirety, their heirs and assigns forever.	cribed and granted premises unto the	e said grantees, as tenants by the en- urvivor and their assigns, that grantor		
10	is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances. I easements, restrictions and rights-of-way of record and		nbrances except subject to rd_and_those_apparent and that	A state	J. J
	grantor will warrant and forever defend the and demands of all persons whomsoever, e	scept those claiming under the above paid for this transfer, stated in terms	s of dollars, is \$ 32,000.00		
	The thole and actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is Offlowover, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (indicate which). [®] (The sentence between the symbols [®] , it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) part of the consideration (indicate which). [®] (The sentence between the symbols [®] , it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this. 72 ^m day of May, 19.77.; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly huthorized thereto by order of its board of directors. (If executed by a corporation.				
			The Lord Hereit	مى مەلىكى ئەتھەتلىكى بىلىكى ئەتلەكتەت تەتقىلىغى بىلىغان بىلىكى بىلىكى بىلىكى بىلىكى بىلىكى بىلىكى بىلىكى بىلىكى 	
			E B State		
	STATE OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON, County			
	County of Dauglas)ss. May 7, 19.77		and who, being duly sworn, tor the other, did say that the lormer is the		
	Personally appeared the above named		president and that the latter is the		
	ment to be her voluntary act and	d deed. of said corporation and that s	te foregoing instrument is the corporate seal aid instrument was signed and sealed in be- thority of its board of directors; and each of ument to be its voluntary act and deed.		
	(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Belore me: 	(OFFICIAL SEAL)		THE SAME
	Volary Public for Oregon <u>My commission expires</u> [0-21 Velma Gladder		TATE OF OREGON,		
	P. O. Box 85 Sutherlin, Oregon 97479		Ss. County of KLAMATH		
	Steve: and Rosemarie Collman	11:	the day of NAY 1977, 13,57 o'clock ^P M., and recorded book M77 on page 82.36 or os		
	After recording rotum ton SHASTA PLAZA BRANCH FIRST Federal Savings & Lean Associat	RECONDER'S USE HI	le/reel number 29452 lecord of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of		
	ロF KLAMATIA版AubuEastainにとうい	C	ounty affixed. WM. D. MILNE	ALL AND ADDRESS AND AD	
	Steve and Rosemarie Collman SHASTA PLAZA BRANCH		y Casel Recording Ollicor		
	First Foderal Savings & Loan Associ				TO AN AND ALL ACTUAL OF THE AC
an a					